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SEMESTER-II 2020 Pattern

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time

MSCEC020201 Microeconomics Il 08/06/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020202 Macroeconomics Il 09/06/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020203 g;gg“mc:tfz :0 10/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020204 Economics of Development | 13/06/2022 Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020205 Data Analytics 14/06/2022 Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCEC020206(A) | Urban Economics 15/06/2022 Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-I Backlog 2020 Pattern

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MSCEC020101 Microeconomics | 16/06/2022 Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCECEZunz | Macieconomics | 17/06/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCECO20103 | Mathematics for Economics | oo/050055 | Monday | 10.30 am to 12,30 pim
MSCECO20104 | Staustics for Economics 21/06/2022 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCECO20106(B) | L2W 2nd Econemics 22/06/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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